Brock () -vs- Ryerson ()
1/12/2017 at Ryerson

Date: 1/12/2017 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start 7:200M o [ [ .
Attendance: 265 Ryerson 3 2 1 6
Location: Ryerson BRO: Matt MacLeod (1); Josh Timpano (1)
RYE: Michael Fine (3); Devon Paliani (2); Aaron Armstrong (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO RYE
1st 2:49 RYE Devon Paliani Daniel Clairmont, Mitchell Theoret PP 0 1
1st 5:14 RYE Devon Paliani Aaron Armstrong, Daniel Poliziani PP (0] 2
1st 12:36 RYE Aaron Armstrong Mitchell Theoret, Daniel Clairmont EV 0] 3
2nd 7:39 RYE Michael Fine Josh Sterk, Matt Mistele EV 0 4
2nd  8:29 BRO Josh Timpano Sammy Banga, Matt MacLeod EV 1 4
2nd 16:11 RYE Michael Fine Josh Sterk, Aaron Dutra EV 1 5
3rd 6:09 RYE Michael Fine Matt Mistele, Josh Sterk PP 1 6
3rd 8:01 BRO Matt MacLeod Sammy Banga, Josh Timpano PP 2 6
Brock Power Plays Ryerson Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 19:47 01:47 02:00 0] 0 -- 1st 01:50 02:49 00:59 0 0 --
2nd 13:46 15:46 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 03:39 05:14 01:35 0 (0] --
2nd 19:30 01:04 01:34 0] 0 -- 1st 13:24 15:24 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 07:51 08:01 00:10 0 0 -- 3rd 01:30 03:04 01:34 0 (0] --
05:44 0 0 0/4 3rd 13:54 15:54 02:00 0 0 --
08:08 0 0 0/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Jeff Corbett 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:50 PP
1st BRO Josh Timpano 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 3:39 PP
1st BRO Dallas Rossiter 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:24 PP
1st RYE Matt Mistele 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:47 PP
2nd RYE Taylor Dupuis 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 3:56
2nd BRO Andrew Radjenovic 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 3:56
2nd RYE Andreas Tsogkas 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:46 PP
2nd RYE 02:00 BENCH MINOR MINOR 19:30 PP
3rd BRO Jeff Corbett 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:04 PP
3rd BRO Mack Lemmon 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 3:26
3rd RYE Daniel Clairmont 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 3:26
3rd RYE Fabrizio Ricci 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:36
3rd BRO Dallas Rossiter 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 5:36
3rd BRO Chris Maniccia 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 5:36
3rd RYE Fabrizio Ricci 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 5:36
3rd RYE John Carpino 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 7:51 PP
3rd BRO Patrick Volpe 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 13:54 PP




Brock 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

R
-~ o © N P #

15
16
17
19
21
22
26
27
28
31
44
53
55

Alex Brooks-Potts
Evan Morden
Chris Maniccia
Sammy Banga
Greg Jambrosich
Mitch Nardi
Adam Lloyd
Dexter Weber
Matt MacLeod
Andrew Radjenovic
Brody Silk

Josh Timpano
Dallas Rossiter
Mack Lemmon
Skylar Pacheco
Ryan Purvis

Clint Windsor
Patrick Volpe
Braden Pears
Jeff Corbett

o

1-2

1-2

2-4
1-2

1-2

2-4

Ryerson 6

Pos

Totals

Player

NIOOOOOOOOFR OOFRPR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

A|lO OO OOOOOFR OOFRPR OOOONOOOoO|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

9-18

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

o
PEBo~N~o»owl#

14
16
17
19
20
21
27
29
30
53
57
71
91

Luca Doctor
Aaron Dutra
Brandon Devlin
Alex Leader
Andreas Tsogkas
Aaron Armstrong
Matt Mistele
Daniel Poliziani
John Carpino
Fabrizio Ricci
Devon Paliani
Josh Sterk

Erick DelLaurentis
Daniel Clairmont
Taylor Dupuis
Brodie Barrick
Alex Basso
Marcus Hinds
Mitchell Theoret
Michael Fine

ONOOOONOWOOORNEREROOOHLFROIPD»

o

1-2

1-2

1-2
2-4

1-2
1-2

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN 1

3 Total

ND|W OO OO0 O0OO0O0OONOODODORr OO O0OO0OoO|®

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

[y
N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

7-14

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

1 Alex Brooks-Potts

31 Clint Windsor

L

47:24 3 0 11
12:36 3 0 6

10 30
0 6

29 Taylor Dupuis
30 Brodie Barrick

W 60:00
0:00

2 0
0O O

11

23

Totals

6 0 17

Brock Faceoffs

© | ©N

10 36

Totals

Ryerson Faceoffs

2 0

o |0 O (k=

11

23



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP RYE
0-0

0-1 PP BRO
0-1 PP BRO
0-1

0-1 PP RYE
0-1

0-2 PP BRO
0-2 PP BRO
0-2

0-3

0-3 PP RYE
0-3 PP RYE
0-3 PP RYE
0-3

0-3 PP BRO
0-3 PP RYE
0-3 PP RYE
0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-4

1-4

1-4 PP BRO
1-4 PP BRO
1-4 PP BRO
1-4

1-5

1-5 PP BRO
1-5

1-5 PP BRO
1-5 PP BRO
1-5 PP BRO
1-5 PP BRO
1-5 PP BRO
1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:50] Penalty on Jeff Corbett BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[01:50] Start power play for RYE.

[02:49] GOAL by RYE Devon Paliani (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Daniel Clairmont and Mitchell Theoret, On ice for
RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.

Brock O, Ryerson 1

[02:49] Jeff Corbett (BRO) penalty complete.

[02:49] End power play for RYE.

[03:39] Penalty on Josh Timpano BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[03:39] Start power play for RYE.

[05:14] GOAL by RYE Devon Paliani (POWER PLAY), Assist by Aaron Armstrong and Daniel Poliziani, On ice for RYE: , On ice
for BRO: , goal number 4 for season.

Brock O, Ryerson 2
[05:14] Josh Timpano (BRO) penalty complete.
[05:14] End power play for RYE.

[12:36] GOAL by RYE Aaron Armstrong, Assist by Mitchell Theoret and Daniel Clairmont, On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: ,
goal number 10 for season.

Brock O, Ryerson 3

[13:24] Penalty on Dallas Rossiter BRO 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[13:24] Start power play for RYE.

[15:24] Dallas Rossiter (BRO) penalty complete.

[15:24] End power play for RYE.

[19:47] Penalty on Matt Mistele RYE 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[19:47] Start power play for BRO.

Period #2 Plays

[01:47] Matt Mistele (RYE) penalty complete.

[01:47] End power play for BRO.

[03:56] Penalty on Taylor Dupuis RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING.
[03:56] Penalty on Andrew Radjenovic BRO 2 minutes for CHARGING.
[07:08] Andrew Radjenovic (BRO) penalty complete.

[07:08] Taylor Dupuis (RYE) penalty complete.

[07:39] GOAL by RYE Michael Fine, Assist by Josh Sterk and Matt Mistele, On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 10
for season.

Brock O, Ryerson 4

[08:29] GOAL by BRO Josh Timpano, Assist by Sammy Banga and Matt MacLeod, On ice for BRO: , On ice for RYE: , goal
number 5 for season.

Brock 1, Ryerson 4

[13:46] Penalty on Andreas Tsogkas RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[13:46] Start power play for BRO.

[15:46] Andreas Tsogkas (RYE) penalty complete.

[15:46] End power play for BRO.

[16:11] GOAL by RYE Michael Fine, Assist by Josh Sterk and Aaron Dutra, On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal humber 11
for season.

Brock 1, Ryerson 5
[19:30] Penalty on Marcus Hinds RYE 2 minutes for BENCH MINOR, (power play opp).
[19:30] Start power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

[01:04] Penalty on Jeff Corbett BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[01:04] End power play for BRO.

[01:30] Marcus Hinds (RYE) penalty complete.

[01:30] Start power play for RYE.

[03:04] Jeff Corbett (BRO) penalty complete.

[03:04] End power play for RYE.

[03:26] Penalty on Mack Lemmon BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[03:26] Penalty on Daniel Clairmont RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[07:36] Penalty on Fabrizio Ricci RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[05:36] Penalty on Dallas Rossiter BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.
[05:36] Penalty on Chris Maniccia BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.



1-5
1-5
1-5

1-5

1-6
1-6

1-6

1-6

2-6
2-6
2-6
2-6
2-6
2-6
2-6
2-6

PP BRO

PP RYE
PP RYE

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

[05:36] Penalty on Fabrizio Ricci RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING.
[05:36] Daniel Clairmont (RYE) penalty complete.
[05:36] Mack Lemmon (BRO) penalty complete.

[06:09] GOAL by RYE Michael Fine (POWER PLAY), Assist by Matt Mistele and Josh Sterk, On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: ,
goal number 12 for season.

Brock 1, Ryerson 6

[07:51] Penalty on John Carpino RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[07:51] Start power play for BRO.

[07:51] Dallas Rossiter (BRO) penalty complete.

[07:51] Chris Maniccia (BRO) penalty complete.

[08:01] GOAL by BRO Matt MacLeod (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sammy Banga and Josh Timpano, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
RYE: , goal number 7 for season.

Brock 2, Ryerson 6

[08:01] John Carpino (RYE) penalty complete.

[08:01] End power play for BRO.

[10:22] Fabrizio Ricci (RYE) penalty complete.

[10:22] Fabrizio Ricci (RYE) penalty complete.

[13:54] Penalty on Patrick Volpe BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[13:54] Start power play for RYE.

[15:54] Patrick Volpe (BRO) penalty complete.

[15:54] End power play for RYE.



