## Brock () -vs- Ryerson () 1/12/2017 at Ryerson

Date: 1/12/2017 Start: 7:20PM Time: 2:19 Attendance: 265 Location: Ryerson

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	0	1	1	2
Ryerson	3	2	1	6

BRO: Matt MacLeod (1); Josh Timpano (1) RYE: Michael Fine (3); Devon Paliani (2); Aaron Armstrong (1)

## **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	RYE
1st	2:49	RYE	Devon Paliani	Daniel Clairmont, Mitchell Theoret	PP	0	1
1st	5:14	RYE	Devon Paliani	Aaron Armstrong, Daniel Poliziani	PP	0	2
1st	12:36	RYE	Aaron Armstrong	Mitchell Theoret, Daniel Clairmont	EV	0	3
2nd	7:39	RYE	Michael Fine	Josh Sterk, Matt Mistele	EV	0	4
2nd	8:29	BRO	Josh Timpano	Sammy Banga, Matt MacLeod	EV	1	4
2nd	16:11	RYE	Michael Fine	Josh Sterk, Aaron Dutra	EV	1	5
3rd	6:09	RYE	Michael Fine	Matt Mistele, Josh Sterk	PP	1	6
3rd	8:01	BRO	Matt MacLeod	Sammy Banga, Josh Timpano	PP	2	6

## **Brock Power Plays**

## Ryerson Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	19:47	01:47	02:00	0	0			1st	01:50	02:49	00:59	0	0	
2nd	13:46	15:46	02:00	0	0			1st	03:39	05:14	01:35	0	0	
2nd	19:30	01:04	01:34	0	0			1st	13:24	15:24	02:00	0	0	
3rd	07:51	08:01	00:10	0	0			3rd	01:30	03:04	01:34	0	0	
			05:44	0	0	0/4		3rd	13:54	15:54	02:00	0	0	
							_				08:08	0	0	0/5

## **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Jeff Corbett	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:50	PP
1st	BRO	Josh Timpano	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	3:39	PP
1st	BRO	Dallas Rossiter	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	13:24	PP
1st	RYE	Matt Mistele	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:47	PP
2nd	RYE	Taylor Dupuis	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	3:56	
2nd	BRO	Andrew Radjenovic	02:00	CHARGING	MINOR	3:56	
2nd	RYE	Andreas Tsogkas	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	13:46	PP
2nd	RYE		02:00	BENCH MINOR	MINOR	19:30	PP
3rd	BRO	Jeff Corbett	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:04	PP
3rd	BRO	Mack Lemmon	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	3:26	
3rd	RYE	Daniel Clairmont	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	3:26	
3rd	RYE	Fabrizio Ricci	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:36	
3rd	BRO	Dallas Rossiter	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	5:36	
3rd	BRO	Chris Maniccia	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	5:36	
3rd	RYE	Fabrizio Ricci	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	5:36	
3rd	RYE	John Carpino	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	7:51	PP
3rd	BRO	Patrick Volpe	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:54	PP

#### Individual

### Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Alex Brooks-Potts	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Evan Morden	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Chris Maniccia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Sammy Banga	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Greg Jambrosich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Mitch Nardi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Adam Lloyd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Dexter Weber	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Matt MacLeod	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Radjenovic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Brody Silk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Josh Timpano	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Dallas Rossiter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	26	Mack Lemmon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Skylar Pacheco	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Ryan Purvis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Clint Windsor	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Patrick Volpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	53	Braden Pears	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Jeff Corbett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-18	0

## Ryerson 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Luca Doctor	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Aaron Dutra	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Brandon Devlin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Alex Leader	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Andreas Tsogkas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Aaron Armstrong	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Matt Mistele	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Daniel Poliziani	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	John Carpino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Fabrizio Ricci	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	19	Devon Paliani	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Josh Sterk	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Erick DeLaurentis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Daniel Clairmont	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Taylor Dupuis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	30	Brodie Barrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Alex Basso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Marcus Hinds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Mitchell Theoret	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Michael Fine	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	6	12	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

### **Brock Goalkeeping**

## Ryerson Goalkeeping

## **Brock Goalkeeping**

## Ryerson Goalkeeping

		De							
_#_	Player	C	Mins	<u>GA</u>	<u>EN</u>	_1_	_2_	_3_	Total
1	Alex Brooks-Potts		47:24	3	0	11	9	10	30
31	Clint Windsor	L	12:36	3	0	6	0	0	6
	Totals			6	0	17	9	10	36

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Taylor Dupuis	W	60:00	2	0	6	11	6	23
30	Brodie Barrick		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	6	11	6	23

Brock Faceoffs Ryerson Faceoffs

No data to report.

# Play By Play

C	DD	Diagram
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[01:50] Penalty on Jeff Corbett BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [01:50] Start power play for RYE.
0-0	PPRIL	[02:49] GOAL by RYE Devon Paliani (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Daniel Clairmont and Mitchell Theoret, On ice for
0-0		RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
		Brock 0, Ryerson 1
0-1		[02:49] Jeff Corbett (BRO) penalty complete.
0-1 0-1	PP BRO	[02:49] End power play for RYE. [03:39] Penalty on Josh Timpano BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP RYE	[03:39] Start power play for RYE.
0-1		[05:14] GOAL by RYE Devon Paliani (POWER PLAY), Assist by Aaron Armstrong and Daniel Poliziani, On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 4 for season.
		Brock 0, Ryerson 2
0-2	PP BRO	[05:14] Josh Timpano (BRO) penalty complete.
0-2	PP BRO	[05:14] End power play for RYE.
0-2		[12:36] GOAL by RYE Aaron Armstrong, Assist by Mitchell Theoret and Daniel Clairmont, On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 10 for season.
0 2		Brock 0, Ryerson 3
0-3		[13:24] Penalty on Dallas Rossiter BRO 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-3	PP RYE	[13:24] Start power play for RYE.
0-3	PP RYE	[15:24] Dallas Rossiter (BRO) penalty complete.
0-3	PP RYE	[15:24] End power play for RYE.
0-3		[19:47] Penalty on Matt Mistele RYE 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-3	PP BRO	[19:47] Start power play for BRO.
		Period #2 Plays
0-3		[01:47] Matt Mistele (RYE) penalty complete.
0-3 0-3	PPRIE	[01:47] End power play for BRO. [03:56] Penalty on Taylor Dupuis RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING.
0-3		[03:56] Penalty on Andrew Radjenovic BRO 2 minutes for CHARGING.
0-3		[07:08] Andrew Radjenovic (BRO) penalty complete.
0-3		[07:08] Taylor Dupuis (RYE) penalty complete.
0-3		[07:39] GOAL by RYE Michael Fine, Assist by Josh Sterk and Matt Mistele, On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 10 for season.
0-3		Brock 0, Ryerson 4
		[08:29] GOAL by BRO Josh Timpano, Assist by Sammy Banga and Matt MacLeod, On ice for BRO:, On ice for RYE:, goal
0-4		number 5 for season.
1 /		Brock 1, Ryerson 4
1-4 1-4	PP BR∩	[13:46] Penalty on Andreas Tsogkas RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). [13:46] Start power play for BRO.
1-4		[15:46] Andreas Tsogkas (RYE) penalty complete.
1-4		[15:46] End power play for BRO.
1 /		[16:11] GOAL by RYE Michael Fine, Assist by Josh Sterk and Aaron Dutra, On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 11
1-4		for season.  Brock 1, Ryerson 5
1-5		[19:30] Penalty on Marcus Hinds RYE 2 minutes for BENCH MINOR, (power play opp).
1-5	PP BRO	[19:30] Start power play for BRO.
		Period #3 Plays
1-5		[01:04] Penalty on Jeff Corbett BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-5	PP BRO	[01:04] End power play for BRO.
1-5		[01:30] Marcus Hinds (RYE) penalty complete.
1-5	PP BRO	[01:30] Start power play for RYE.
1-5	PP BRO	[03:04] Jeff Corbett (BRO) penalty complete.
1-5	PP BRO	[03:04] End power play for RYE.
1-5		[03:26] Penalty on Mack Lemmon BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-5		[03:26] Penalty on Daniel Clairmont RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-5 1-5		[07:36] Penalty on Fabrizio Ricci RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [05:36] Penalty on Dallas Rossiter BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.
1-5		[05:36] Penalty on Chris Maniccia BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
-		

1-5	[05:36] Penalty on Fabrizio Ricci RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING.
1-5	[05:36] Daniel Clairmont (RYE) penalty complete.
1-5	[05:36] Mack Lemmon (BRO) penalty complete.
1-5	[06:09] GOAL by RYE Michael Fine (POWER PLAY), Assist by Matt Mistele and Josh Sterk, On ice for RYE: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 12 for season.
	Brock 1, Ryerson 6
1-6	[07:51] Penalty on John Carpino RYE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-6	PP BRO [07:51] Start power play for BRO.
1-6	[07:51] Dallas Rossiter (BRO) penalty complete.
1-6	[07:51] Chris Maniccia (BRO) penalty complete.
1-6	[08:01] GOAL by BRO Matt MacLeod (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sammy Banga and Josh Timpano, On ice for BRO: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 7 for season.
	Brock 2, Ryerson 6
2-6	PP RYE [08:01] John Carpino (RYE) penalty complete.
2-6	PP RYE [08:01] End power play for BRO.
2-6	[10:22] Fabrizio Ricci (RYE) penalty complete.
2-6	[10:22] Fabrizio Ricci (RYE) penalty complete.
2-6	[13:54] Penalty on Patrick Volpe BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-6	PP RYE [13:54] Start power play for RYE.
2-6	PP RYE [15:54] Patrick Volpe (BRO) penalty complete.

PP RYE [15:54] End power play for RYE.

2-6